
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936002290 5PSSDB 18.09 5.15 93.16

1936002301P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.10 5.15 93.22

1936002314P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 7PSSDB 18.09 5.15 93.16

1936002322P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.11 5.15 93.27

1936002332P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.15 4.95 89.84

1936002342P10 - (323-1508) GT Bars 7PSSDB 18.08 3.50 63.28

1936002349P10 - (323-1193) Mill Creek Estates Boulevard - Phase I 5PSSDB 18.11 4.55 82.40

1936002356P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.08 5.15 93.11

1936002363P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.10 5.70 103.17

1936002370P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.10 5.15 93.22

1936002384P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.11 5.70 103.23

1936002401P10 - (323-1508) GT Bars 7PSSDB 18.16 3.50 63.56

1936002409P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.09 5.70 103.11

1936002423P10 - (323-1508) GT Bars 7PSSDB 17.99 3.50 62.96

1936002425P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.16 5.15 93.52

1936002436P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.13 5.70 103.34

1936002450P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.12 5.15 93.32

1936002461P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.09 5.70 103.11

1936002471P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.09 5.70 103.11

1936002480P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.11 5.70 103.23

1936002492P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.08 5.15 93.11

1936002497P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 18.39 5.45 100.23

1936002509P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 7PSSDB 18.33 5.15 94.40

1936002519P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.29 5.70 104.25

1936002533P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 18.29 5.45 99.68

1936002546P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.35 5.70 104.60

1936002558P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 18.25 5.45 99.46

1936002573P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.35 4.95 90.83

1936002601P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.31 5.15 94.30

1936002616P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.29 4.95 90.54

1936002632P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.36 5.70 104.65

1936002657P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.31 4.95 90.63

1936002674P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 18.27 4.95 90.44

1936002689P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 18.32 4.95 90.68

1936002702P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.38 4.95 90.98

1936002715P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.34 5.15 94.45

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 6/6/2025

R005315

0

D121

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8



1936002737P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.41 5.15 94.81

1936002753P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.41 4.95 91.13

1936002765P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.32 5.15 94.35

1936002780P10 - 323-1227 10PSSDA 18.44 4.95 91.28

1936002796P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 18.33 4.95 90.73

1936002808P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 5PSSDB 18.34 5.15 94.45

1936002825 10PSSDA 18.37 4.95 90.93

4011.23

5% -200.56

SUBTOTAL 3810.67

-$529.98

TOTAL $3280.69

P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P

Fuel


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



